

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No:C.R.P.No.4459 of 2018 & C.M.A No.859 of 2017**

**PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	05.12.2024	<p><b><u>PSK,J &amp; RRN,J</u></b></p> <p>Counsel for the appellants in CMA.No.859 of 2017: Mr. Vivek Jain</p> <p>Counsel for the respondent Nos.12,13 in CRPNo.4459 of 2018 and respondent Nos.6 &amp; 7 in CMA No.859 of 2017 : Mr. K.V.Rusheek Reddy</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Post these cases along with C.M.A.No.856 of 2017 on 23.01.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>B/o Lrkm</i></p>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.