

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO.: C.R.P. No.4459 OF 2018
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	15.04.2026	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr. P. Ramabhoopal Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Rusheek Reddy, learned counsel appearing for respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A. No. 1 of 2018</u></p> <p>Since the C.R.P. has been dismissed as having become infructuous, I.A. No. 1 of 2018 is also dismissed.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: center;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>C.R.P. No. 4459 OF 2018</u></p> <p>The C.R.P. is dismissed as having become infructuous.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(vide separate order)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(B/o) gms</p>	